
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

46 
964 

7 
851 

91 
43 

281 
37 
86 

194 
737 

47 
189 

58 
321 

90 
13 

185 
26 
63 

106 
101 

85 
120 

98 
222 

78 
73 

6 
20 

221 
127 
145 
151 
831 

60 
31 

Name 

Emanuele ERITREI 
Alessandro SANQUIRICO 
Paolo FERRARI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Luca ZURLA 
Rosario BOCCHICCHIO 
Simone PIAZZA 
Gianmario USLENGHI 
Federico MASCETTI 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Fabio BARILLI 
Andrea BRENNA 
Cristofer COSTA 
Giuliano GHIRONI 
Yuri VENTURA 
Jarod LANTELME 
Davide ARESTA 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Luca LEONI 
Emanuele GIACCHELLO 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
Flavio TOGNOLONI 
Cristiano SEZZI 
Simone IERARDI 
Alfonso DI VITA 
Andrea PIOLA 
Leonardo SEGHIERI 
Davide COLLARA 
Paolo MAZZELLI 
Erik COSTA 
Domenico BASILICO 
Diego DELLA MARIGA 
Andrea PILLON 
Mauro FILIPPI 
Michael BIANCARDI 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
MV Agusta 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 

V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
P600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
E600 
E1000 
V600 
V1000 
E1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 

Best Tm 

1:16.393 
1:16.490 
1:16.532 
1:16.997 
1:17.120 
1:17.136 
1:17.390 
1:17.546 
1:17.640 
1:17.684 
1:17.688 
1:17.771 
1:18.299 
1:18.443 
1:18.675 
1:18.728 
1:18.808 
1:18.840 
1:18.866 
1:19.138 
1:19.249 
1:19.290 
1:19.579 
1:19.682 
1:19.830 
1:19.934 
1:19.998 
1:20.001 
1:20.170 
1:20.190 
1:20.497 
1:20.674 
1:20.715 
1:20.743 
1:21.155 
1:21.164 
1:21.330 

Diff 

0.097 
0.139 
0.604 
0.727 
0.743 
0.997 
1.153 
1.247 
1.291 
1.295 
1.378 
1.906 
2.050 
2.282 
2.335 
2.415 
2.447 
2.473 
2.745 
2.856 
2.897 
3.186 
3.289 
3.437 
3.541 
3.605 
3.608 
3.777 
3.797 
4.104 
4.281 
4.322 
4.350 
4.762 
4.771 
4.937 

In Lap 

7 
7 
2 
7 
5 
3 
6 
5 
8 

10 
4 
9 
5 

10 
7 

10 
4 
3 
6 
6 

10 
9 

10 
6 
4 
7 
4 
2 
4 

11 
10 

4 
3 
2 
4 
8 
4 

Best Speed 

110.743 
110.603 
110.542 
109.874 
109.699 
109.676 
109.316 
109.097 
108.964 
108.903 
108.897 
108.781 
108.047 
107.849 
107.531 
107.459 
107.350 
107.306 
107.271 
106.902 
106.752 
106.697 
106.309 
106.172 
105.975 
105.837 
105.753 
105.749 
105.526 
105.499 
105.097 
104.866 
104.813 
104.777 
104.245 
104.233 
104.021 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2016 4:20:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Prove Libere Ligurbike 

Prove Libere 5 Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:23 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

4/25/2016 16:00 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 

No. 

690 
752 

16 

Name 

Giuseppe PICOLLI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Samuele VALLARINO 

Model/Engine 

Triumph 
Honda 
Honda 

Class 

V1000 
E600 
V600 

Best Tm 

1:21.765 
1:22.870 
1:36.206 

Diff 

5.372 
6.477 

19.813 

In Lap 

10 
3 
1 

Best Speed 

103.467 
102.088 

87.936 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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